
SPRING COACHING STAFF 2023 - 2024

SCHOOL PHONE: 518-207-2080 FAX: 518-207-2089

SPORT COACH LOCATION EMAIL

BASEBALL

 Varsity Christopher Dedrick Green Meadow dedrickch@egcsd.org

Assistant Varsity Tyler Rose Goff rosety@egcsd.org

Junior Varsity Greg Jette Goff jettegr@egcsd.org

Freshmen Christopher LeGare Columbia legarech@egcsd.org

Modified Steve Taylor CoachTaylor@nycap.rr.com

Modified Co-Coach Scott Mocerine scomoceri@aol.com

Volunteer Jeffrey Rose jeffr@prattandsons.com

FLAG FOOTBALL

Varsity Coach T. Craig Cavotta CHS CavottaTh@egcsd.org

Varsity Assistant Melanie Boomhower CHS BoomhowerMe@egcsd.org

Volunteer Siobhan Kennedy CHS KennedySi@egcsd.org

BOYS’ LACROSSE

Varsity Gregory Sherwin sherwingr@egcsd.org

Varsity Assistant William Dollard dollardb@scolonie.org

Junior Varsity Joe Hoxie joe.hoxie@gmail.com

Modified Kevin Leyhane Genet leyhaneke@egcsd.org

Volunteer John Keller jkeller1@wjkeller.com

Volunteer Michael Shelli michaelsshelli@gmail.com

Volunteer Daniel Gildart daniel.gildart@gmail.com

GIRLS’ LACROSSE

 Varsity Kurt Randall Randallkurt8154@gmail.com

 Varsity Assistant Joseph DiBella jldibella@thedfgroup.com

 Junior Varsity Bryan Lussier Goff lussierbr@egcsd.org

Modified Jacob Preston Green Meadow PrestonJa@egcsd.org

BOYS’ OUTDOOR 

TRACK 

 Varsity Coach Noah Vice Genet ViceNo@egcsd.org

Varsity Assistant Christopher Hosley Columbia HosleyCh@egcsd.org

 Varsity Assistant John Rivera Bell Top riverajo@egcsd.org

GIRLS’ OUTDOOR 

TRACK 

 Varsity Ashley Gansle Goff agansle@yahoo.com

 Varsity Assistant Scott Lamora Goff lamorasc@egcsd.org

 Varsity Assistant Zach Yannone z.yannone@hvcc.edu
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SOFTBALL

 Varsity Christopher Ciccone Columbia cicconech@egcsd.org

Varsity Assistant Lisa Johnas Columbia JohnasLi@egcsd.org

Junior Varsity Shawn Gibson Columbia gibsonsh@egcsd.org

M9 Carol Walkley Goff walkleyca@egcsd.org

Modified Megan Jankowiak Goff jankowiakme@egcsd.org

Volunteer Hillary Faas hillaryfaas@gmail.com

BOYS’ TENNIS

 Varsity David Greene Goff greeneda@egcsd.org

 JV Co-Coach Kathleen Peffers Columbia pefferska@egcsd.org

 JV Co-Coach Julia Keyoskey Goff keyoskeyju@egcsd.org

Varsity Audra DiBacco Columbia Dibaccau@egcsd.org

YAC Advisor Chelsea Dyer Columbia Dyerch@egcsd.org

All-Sport Volunteer Ryan Jones Columbia JonesRy@egcsd.org

Athletic Trainer Sean Leggett Columbia leggettse@egcsd.org

Athletic Secretary Natalie Young Columbia youngna@egcsd.org

UNIFIED INTEGRATED BASKETBALL


